
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Hcap From

1 I owe who Money #2 1750661 2,576 Sandston, VA

2 On The Pole 1537415 2,477 Aulander, NC

3 I owe who money #1 1750660 2,407 UNKNOWN, VA

The lowest score to cash is 2407.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 720 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

7951 hard times 1778033 3,022 Galax, VA

8282 high rollers 1778035 3,009 Galax, VA

10713 Pin Busters 1560758 2,870 Bunker Hill, WV

6124 Livin' on a Spare 1732505 2,771 Blacksburg, VA

7145 THE PIG PALACE 1755884 2,728 Strasburg, VA

9816 " REACTIVE BALLS " 1724837 2,692 Hopewell, VA

6967 wild pigs 1778034 2,683 Galax, VA

6308 RONNIE'S CREW 1750740 2,679 Churchville, VA

9039 The End Game #1.5 1728911 2,606 Midlothian, VA

61510 The Misfits 1732506 2,539 Blacksburg, VA

The lowest score to cash is 2539.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 721 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

4621 Rowdy Rollers 1732509 2,990 Blacksburg, VA

4622 The End Game #5 1728907 2,910 Midlothian, VA

5913 Gutter Gang 1732510 2,881 Blacksburg, VA

4684 LAST MINUTE 1724914 2,871 Chester, VA

2795 I owe who Money #2 1750661 2,855 Sandston, VA

4746 XXX 1619198 2,846 Stafford, VA

4657 The Hsu Crew 1549996 2,842 Great Falls, VA

4508 The End Game #4 1728908 2,804 Midlothian, VA

4059 High Rollers 1732507 2,785 Blacksburg, VA

49810 JAMES BRADY 1572307 2,780 Norfolk, VA

45010 The End Game #7 1728905 2,780 Midlothian, VA

24612 Off the balls 1652642 2,769 Toano, VA

37213 The End Game #1 1728909 2,745 Midlothian, VA

26114 On The Pole 1537415 2,738 Aulander, NC

46815 YOUR TURN 1781722 2,715 N. Chesterfield, VA

39016 The End Game #6 1728906 2,710 Midlothian, VA

30316 I owe who money #1 1750660 2,710 UNKNOWN, VA

10518 The End Game #2 1728910 2,697 Midlothian, VA

29119 Underwood 1755522 2,609 Christiansburg, VA

48020 The End Game #8 1728904 2,585 Midlothian, VA

48321 We’ve been framed 1754917 2,493 Chester, VA

41122 Turkey Hunters 1732508 2,377 Blacksburg, VA

The lowest score to cash is 2377.
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The lowest score to cash is 2377.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 360 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

4531 Carico Adam L.  \ Willard Cristian R. 1778033 1,546 Galax, VA

5042 Willard Vaneta C.  \ Campbell David A. 1778034 1,509 Galax, VA

3183 Sherman Steven A.  \ Sherman Richard A.
Jr

1755884 1,507 Strasburg, VA

4474 Frazier Cory   \ Willard Jarrod R. 1778035 1,482 Galax, VA

5675 Miller Michael W.  \ Burdette Brandy L. 1560758 1,466 Bunker Hill, WV

5886 Langley Diane L.  \ Leland Janice J. 1724837 1,465 Hopewell, VA

3217 Carrico Preston C.  \ Mays Andrew  Dylan 1778034 1,440 Galax, VA

4028 Belton Robbie J.  \ Hart Jason A. 1778033 1,428 Galax, VA

3489 Brady Karen E.  \ Smith Mindy K. 1572307 1,424 Norfolk, VA

50410 LeFevre Dennis W.  \ LeFever Deborah A. 1560758 1,404 Bunker Hill, WV

46511 Atkins Birgitta A.  \ Whitlock Scott E. 1728911 1,403 Midlothian, VA

37812 Mills Alyssa B.  \ Phillips Timothy J. 1732510 1,401 Blacksburg, VA

39313 Langley Joseph T. Jr \ Langley Leland K. 1724837 1,388 Hopewell, VA

33014 Chaney April D.  \ Brooks Kory H. 1728908 1,386 Midlothian, VA

41715 Orfield Patricia D.  \ Orfield Roger D. 1728904 1,375 Midlothian, VA

36616 Winfield Norma M.  \ Winfield Gordon  Jr 1783559 1,363 Chester, VA

43817 Jones Vikki L.  \ Jones Tom 1728911 1,354 Midlothian, VA

30318 Cullers Robert E.  \ Cullers Robbie E. II 1766887 1,314 Elkton, VA

33619 Ashley Phyllis M.  \ Ashley Robert B. 1750740 1,297 Churchville, VA

35720 Hobbs Sean   \ Phillips Harold D. 1732505 1,267 Blacksburg, VA

39621 Good George R.  \ Orndorff Charles A. 1755884 1,266 Strasburg, VA

34222 Lynch John  III \ Lynch Maiko O. 1619198 830 Stafford, VA

The lowest score to cash is 830.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

1831 Jones Stephen P. Jr \ Jones Danny R. Jr 1724914 1,518 Chester, VA

1772 Taylor Davis   \ Taylor Carroll E. Jr 1728907 1,514 Midlothian, VA

2942 Campbell Danny R.  \ Rohr Stephen W. 1750740 1,514 Churchville, VA

1504 Strong Bryan C.  \ Hendrick Shawn A. 1551831 1,507 Midlothian, VA

2015 Norman Angela H.  \ Layne Aaron F. Sr 1728909 1,478 Midlothian, VA

1686 Pritchett Alexander M.  \ Coronado
Orlando E.

1652642 1,476 Toano, VA

637 Orfield Robert D.  \ Brownie Robert A. 1728904 1,452 Midlothian, VA

2858 Jones Stephen P. Sr \ Becker Tonya L. 1724914 1,448 Chester, VA

2469 Perdue Danielle N.  \ Mao Shuo 1732509 1,436 Blacksburg, VA

17110 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Atkins Stephen D. 1728909 1,430 Midlothian, VA

23411 Amato Ray J.  \ Edwards Kevin D. 1754917 1,426 Chester, VA

22212 Eastridge Christopher C.  \ Webb Corey T. 1732507 1,422 Blacksburg, VA

21613 Welch David Q.  \ West Jason W. 1728906 1,402 Midlothian, VA

6914 House Aaron S. Jr \ Belt John C. 1728910 1,389 Midlothian, VA

28515 Cochran Kristie L.  \ Aloi Beamer M. 1728907 1,388 Midlothian, VA

13816 Dorris David M.  \ Keller Robert L. Jr 1619198 1,381 Stafford, VA

21316 Graham Tyler A.  \ Neel Nicholas Z. 1732510 1,381 Blacksburg, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 361 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

26718 Longoria Aaron J.  \ Feaster William E. 1728905 1,355 Midlothian, VA

21619 Masood Ibrahim A.  \ Johnson Jeremy M. 1732509 1,369 Blacksburg, VA

18320 Cox Bethany A.  \ Underwood Mark R. 1755522 1,364 Christiansburg, VA

17721 Barnett Michelle L.  \ Barnett James D. 1750661 1,344 Sandston, VA

14422 Fox Gerry W.  \ Fox Robert E. 1750660 1,342 UNKNOWN, VA

25523 McGuire Lukas J.  \ Diaz Christian A. 1732505 1,338 Blacksburg, VA

18324 Ratcliff Jacob P.  \ Wade David A. 1732506 1,336 Blacksburg, VA

10225 Rodgers William  Jr \ Barnett Justin D. 1750661 1,332 Sandston, VA

19226 Jones James M.  \ Unroe Allen 1778035 1,328 Galax, VA

17427 Burton Kenneth Wayne   \ Cochran Steven
R.

1728906 1,325 Midlothian, VA

26728 Booth Brandon S.  \ Marshall Edward L. 1732506 1,317 Blacksburg, VA

23429 Duncan Ronald E.  \ Linkous Glenn S. 1732508 1,302 Blacksburg, VA

18330 Fritsch Grayson H.  \ Linkous Jordan A. 1732507 1,299 Blacksburg, VA

15031 Brady James R.  \ McMullen Joe W. 1572307 1,294 Norfolk, VA

17732 Linkous Dylan L.  \ Phillips Michael D. 1732508 1,273 Blacksburg, VA

7833 Fowler Jalen L.  \ Anderson Kevin P. 1652642 1,272 Toano, VA

15934 Leigh Adam R.  \ Weirup James A. 1750660 1,267 UNKNOWN, VA

25235 Estrada Victor D.  \ Estrada Victor Manuel
Jr

1754917 1,253 Chester, VA

9936 Jackson Raymond L. III \ Fial David J. 1728908 1,244 Midlothian, VA

3637 Poulston Earl W. Jr \ Brooks James T. 1728910 1,236 Midlothian, VA

15338 Hanke Ronald G.  \ Sams Ronnie S. 1537415 1,207 Aulander, NC

11739 Tucker Dan T. Jr \ Blowers Don E. 1728905 1,201 Midlothian, VA

10840 Webster Pete A.  \ Shane Jesse A. 1755522 1,193 Christiansburg, VA

10841 Banicky Melany A.  \ Banicky John D. 1537415 1,171 Aulander, NC

The lowest score to cash is 1171.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Orfield Robert D.  \ Brownie Robert A. 1728904 1,389 Midlothian, VA

2 Jones Stephen P. Jr \ Jones Danny R. Jr 1724914 1,335 Chester, VA

3 House Aaron S. Jr \ Belt John C. 1728910 1,320 Midlothian, VA

4 Norman Angela H.  \ Layne Aaron F. Sr 1728909 1,277 Midlothian, VA

5 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Atkins Stephen D. 1728909 1,259 Midlothian, VA

6 Rodgers William  Jr \ Barnett Justin D. 1750661 1,230 Sandston, VA

7 Poulston Earl W. Jr \ Brooks James T. 1728910 1,200 Midlothian, VA

8 Fox Gerry W.  \ Fox Robert E. 1750660 1,198 UNKNOWN, VA

9 Barnett Michelle L.  \ Barnett James D. 1750661 1,167 Sandston, VA

10 Leigh Adam R.  \ Weirup James A. 1750660 1,108 UNKNOWN, VA

11 Tucker Dan T. Jr \ Blowers Don E. 1728905 1,084 Midlothian, VA

12 Banicky Melany A.  \ Banicky John D. 1537415 1,063 Aulander, NC

13 Hanke Ronald G.  \ Sams Ronnie S. 1537415 1,054 Aulander, NC

The lowest score to cash is 1054.
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Jones Stephen P. Jr 1724914 726 Chester, VA

2 Taylor Davis 1728907 724 Midlothian, VA

3 Brooks James T. 1728910 718 Midlothian, VA

4 Belt John C. 1728910 692 Midlothian, VA

5 Layne Aaron F. Sr 1728909 684 Midlothian, VA

6 Leigh Adam R. 1750660 683 UNKNOWN, VA

7 Fox Robert E. 1750660 680 UNKNOWN, VA

8 House Aaron S. Jr 1728910 674 Midlothian, VA

9 Blowers Don E. 1728905 660 Midlothian, VA

10 Brownie Robert A. 1728904 659 Midlothian, VA

11 Poulston Earl W. Jr 1728910 657 Midlothian, VA

12 Jackson Raymond L. III 1728908 646 Midlothian, VA

13 Weirup James A. 1750660 635 UNKNOWN, VA

14 Jones Danny R. Jr 1724914 624 Chester, VA

14 Orfield Robert D. 1728904 624 Midlothian, VA

16 Norman Angela H. 1728909 623 Midlothian, VA

17 Barnett Justin D. 1750661 616 Sandston, VA

18 Rengers Vickie B. 1728909 610 Midlothian, VA

19 Atkins Stephen D. 1728909 608 Midlothian, VA

20 Sams Ronnie S. 1537415 586 Aulander, NC

21 Barnett Michelle L. 1750661 583 Sandston, VA

22 Barnett James D. 1750661 582 Sandston, VA

23 Tucker Dan T. Jr 1728905 581 Midlothian, VA

24 Rodgers William  Jr 1750661 565 Sandston, VA

25 Fox Gerry W. 1750660 563 UNKNOWN, VA

26 Banicky Melany A. 1537415 560 Aulander, NC

27 Banicky John D. 1537415 559 Aulander, NC

28 Hanke Ronald G. 1537415 488 Aulander, NC

The lowest score to cash is 488.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

1771 Hart Jason A. 1778033 800 Galax, VA

1682 Carico Adam L. 1778033 785 Galax, VA

1653 Willard Jarrod R. 1778035 777 Galax, VA

2104 Mays Andrew  Dylan 1778034 769 Galax, VA

1715 Winfield Gordon  Jr 1783559 760 Chester, VA

2946 Langley Diane L. 1724837 754 Hopewell, VA

1807 Marshall Edward L. 1732506 746 Blacksburg, VA

3068 Miller Michael W. 1560758 745 Bunker Hill, WV

1629 Webb Corey T. 1732507 742 Blacksburg, VA

27610 LeFever Deborah A. 1560758 732 Bunker Hill, WV

22510 Belton Robbie J. 1778033 732 Galax, VA

19812 Langley Leland K. 1724837 728 Hopewell, VA

22513 Chaney April D. 1728908 725 Midlothian, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 180 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

21314 McGuire Lukas J. 1732505 717 Blacksburg, VA

23115 Brady Karen E. 1572307 716 Norfolk, VA

26116 Burdette Brandy L. 1560758 715 Bunker Hill, WV

25517 Campbell David A. 1778034 713 Galax, VA

19518 Langley Joseph T. Jr 1724837 711 Hopewell, VA

28519 Willard Cristian R. 1778033 706 Galax, VA

20120 Good George R. 1755884 703 Strasburg, VA

29721 Phillips Harold D. 1732505 700 Blacksburg, VA

24322 Phillips Timothy J. 1732510 699 Blacksburg, VA

16823 Cochran Kristie L. 1728907 698 Midlothian, VA

18023 Sherman Steven A. 1755884 698 Strasburg, VA

27025 Ashley Phyllis M. 1750740 680 Churchville, VA

19526 Winfield Norma M. 1783559 679 Chester, VA

28827 Atkins Birgitta A. 1728911 673 Midlothian, VA

29428 Leland Janice J. 1724837 672 Hopewell, VA

19529 Orndorff Charles A. 1755884 669 Strasburg, VA

26430 Jones Vikki L. 1728911 668 Midlothian, VA

28231 Frazier Cory 1778035 667 Galax, VA

18632 Masood Ibrahim A. 1732509 662 Blacksburg, VA

22833 LeFevre Dennis W. 1560758 660 Bunker Hill, WV

18034 Becker Tonya L. 1724914 659 Chester, VA

19235 Cullers Robert E. 1766887 649 Elkton, VA

17736 Whitlock Scott E. 1728911 648 Midlothian, VA

18937 Orfield Roger D. 1728904 647 Midlothian, VA

17438 Jones Tom 1728911 640 Midlothian, VA

22838 Orfield Patricia D. 1728904 640 Midlothian, VA

23140 Feaster William E. 1728905 635 Midlothian, VA

24941 Willard Vaneta C. 1778034 623 Galax, VA

20442 Rohr Stephen W. 1750740 616 Churchville, VA

The lowest score to cash is 616.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

1141 Perdue Danielle N. 1732509 815 Blacksburg, VA

1382 Sherman Richard A. Jr 1755884 807 Strasburg, VA

1263 Cox Bethany A. 1755522 799 Christiansburg, VA

1054 Jones Stephen P. Sr 1724914 788 Chester, VA

665 Ashley Robert B. 1750740 787 Churchville, VA

546 Jones Stephen P. Jr 1724914 780 Chester, VA

547 Taylor Davis 1728907 778 Midlothian, VA

1058 Brooks Kory H. 1728908 770 Midlothian, VA

1119 Unroe Allen 1778035 767 Galax, VA

13810 Norman Angela H. 1728909 761 Midlothian, VA

12911 Jones Danny R. Jr 1724914 753 Chester, VA

6912 Leigh Adam R. 1750660 752 UNKNOWN, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

8113 Coronado Orlando E. 1652642 750 Toano, VA

9314 Cochran Steven R. 1728906 748 Midlothian, VA

6315 Layne Aaron F. Sr 1728909 747 Midlothian, VA

8116 Strong Bryan C. 1551831 745 Midlothian, VA

6317 Fox Robert E. 1750660 743 UNKNOWN, VA

9918 Ratcliff Jacob P. 1732506 741 Blacksburg, VA

3019 Johnson Jeremy M. 1732509 738 Blacksburg, VA

5719 Brady James R. 1572307 738 Norfolk, VA

13821 Neel Nicholas Z. 1732510 737 Blacksburg, VA

3021 Fowler Jalen L. 1652642 737 Toano, VA

13523 Mills Alyssa B. 1732510 736 Blacksburg, VA

1524 Brooks James T. 1728910 733 Midlothian, VA

5425 House Aaron S. Jr 1728910 728 Midlothian, VA

9026 Weirup James A. 1750660 725 UNKNOWN, VA

3327 Fial David J. 1728908 723 Midlothian, VA

13228 Mao Shuo 1732509 722 Blacksburg, VA

11129 Rengers Vickie B. 1728909 721 Midlothian, VA

9030 Campbell Danny R. 1750740 718 Churchville, VA

6031 Eastridge Christopher C. 1732507 716 Blacksburg, VA

12932 Lynch John  III 1619198 712 Stafford, VA

6632 Jackson Raymond L. III 1728908 712 Midlothian, VA

12934 Estrada Victor Manuel  Jr 1754917 663 Chester, VA

4835 Blowers Don E. 1728905 708 Midlothian, VA

1536 Belt John C. 1728910 707 Midlothian, VA

11737 Aloi Beamer M. 1728907 691 Midlothian, VA

10837 Barnett Michelle L. 1750661 691 Sandston, VA

14439 Amato Ray J. 1754917 689 Chester, VA

9940 Linkous Glenn S. 1732508 688 Blacksburg, VA

10841 Phillips Michael D. 1732508 685 Blacksburg, VA

6042 Orfield Robert D. 1728904 684 Midlothian, VA

7543 Graham Tyler A. 1732510 683 Blacksburg, VA

8744 Booth Brandon S. 1732506 680 Blacksburg, VA

2145 Poulston Earl W. Jr 1728910 678 Midlothian, VA

11145 Carrico Preston C. 1778034 678 Galax, VA

6947 Linkous Dylan L. 1732508 671 Blacksburg, VA

8448 Wade David A. 1732506 670 Blacksburg, VA

8749 Pritchett Alexander M. 1652642 669 Toano, VA

6050 Atkins Stephen D. 1728909 668 Midlothian, VA

9350 McMullen Joe W. 1572307 668 Norfolk, VA

8152 Sams Ronnie S. 1537415 667 Aulander, NC

3053 Shane Jesse A. 1755522 666 Christiansburg, VA

12353 Taylor Carroll E. Jr 1728907 666 Midlothian, VA

355 Brownie Robert A. 1728904 662 Midlothian, VA

4256 Diaz Christian A. 1732505 658 Blacksburg, VA

4256 Barnett Justin D. 1750661 658 Sandston, VA

8158 Burton Kenneth Wayne 1728906 655 Midlothian, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 181 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

11459 Linkous Jordan A. 1732507 653 Blacksburg, VA

4560 Dorris David M. 1619198 651 Stafford, VA

6960 Barnett James D. 1750661 651 Sandston, VA

11762 Smith Mindy K. 1572307 650 Norfolk, VA

6962 Tucker Dan T. Jr 1728905 650 Midlothian, VA

6964 Fritsch Grayson H. 1732507 648 Blacksburg, VA

4864 Anderson Kevin P. 1652642 648 Toano, VA

3664 Longoria Aaron J. 1728905 648 Midlothian, VA

8167 West Jason W. 1728906 645 Midlothian, VA

8168 Fox Gerry W. 1750660 644 UNKNOWN, VA

12368 Estrada Victor D. 1754917 644 Chester, VA

7870 Webster Pete A. 1755522 641 Christiansburg, VA

5771 Underwood Mark R. 1755522 635 Christiansburg, VA

11172 Cullers Robbie E. II 1766887 632 Elkton, VA

13573 Duncan Ronald E. 1732508 630 Blacksburg, VA

8173 Jones James M. 1778035 630 Galax, VA

9375 Keller Robert L. Jr 1619198 629 Stafford, VA

13576 Welch David Q. 1728906 628 Midlothian, VA

6077 Rodgers William  Jr 1750661 625 Sandston, VA

6078 Banicky Melany A. 1537415 620 Aulander, NC

4879 Banicky John D. 1537415 607 Aulander, NC

6980 Hendrick Shawn A. 1551831 589 Midlothian, VA

9081 Edwards Kevin D. 1754917 576 Chester, VA

7282 Hanke Ronald G. 1537415 560 Aulander, NC

6083 Hobbs Sean 1732505 543 Blacksburg, VA

The lowest score to cash is 543.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5041 Carico Adam L. 1778033 2,457 Galax, VA

4952 Willard Jarrod R. 1778033 2,275 Galax, VA

5313 Hart Jason A. 1778033 2,240 Galax, VA

9184 Miller Michael W. 1560758 2,211 Bunker Hill, WV

6755 Belton Robbie J. 1778035 2,207 Galax, VA

8286 LeFever Deborah A. 1560758 2,194 Bunker Hill, WV

8827 Langley Diane L. 1724837 2,187 Hopewell, VA

6308 Mays Andrew  Dylan 1778035 2,184 Galax, VA

8559 Willard Cristian R. 1778033 2,176 Galax, VA

63910 McGuire Lukas J. 1732505 2,167 Blacksburg, VA

55811 Masood Ibrahim A. 1732509 2,165 Blacksburg, VA

81012 Ashley Phyllis M. 1750740 2,159 Churchville, VA

76513 Campbell David A. 1778034 2,154 Galax, VA

86414 Atkins Birgitta A. 1728911 2,149 Midlothian, VA

72915 Phillips Timothy J. 1732510 2,133 Blacksburg, VA

67516 Chaney April D. 1728908 2,118 Midlothian, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 180 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

54017 Becker Tonya L. 1724914 2,105 Chester, VA

78317 Burdette Brandy L. 1560758 2,105 Bunker Hill, WV

84619 Frazier Cory 1778035 2,103 Galax, VA

48620 Webb Corey T. 1732507 2,101 Blacksburg, VA

54021 Marshall Edward L. 1732506 2,099 Blacksburg, VA

58522 Langley Joseph T. Jr 1724837 2,093 Hopewell, VA

68423 LeFevre Dennis W. 1560758 2,082 Bunker Hill, WV

54024 Sherman Steven A. 1755884 2,081 Strasburg, VA

50425 Cochran Kristie L. 1728907 2,080 Midlothian, VA

88226 Leland Janice J. 1724837 2,073 Hopewell, VA

59427 Langley Leland K. 1724837 2,057 Hopewell, VA

74728 Willard Vaneta C. 1778034 2,045 Galax, VA

69329 Brady Karen E. 1572307 2,026 Norfolk, VA

69330 Feaster William E. 1728905 2,019 Midlothian, VA

89131 Phillips Harold D. 1732505 2,017 Blacksburg, VA

58532 Orndorff Charles A. 1755884 2,006 Strasburg, VA

79233 Jones Vikki L. 1728911 1,993 Midlothian, VA

68434 Orfield Patricia D. 1728904 1,958 Midlothian, VA

52235 Jones Tom 1728911 1,948 Midlothian, VA

60336 Good George R. 1755884 1,936 Strasburg, VA

56737 Orfield Roger D. 1728904 1,923 Midlothian, VA

61238 Rohr Stephen W. 1750740 1,906 Churchville, VA

53139 Whitlock Scott E. 1728911 1,902 Midlothian, VA

34240 Winfield Gordon  Jr 1783559 1,454 Chester, VA

39041 Winfield Norma M. 1783559 1,348 Chester, VA

16842 Alkhoja Ziad N. 1549996 801 Great Falls, VA

15643 Heinle Michael 1549996 703 Great Falls, VA

16244 Roxbury LaForrest T. 1781722 590 N. Chesterfield, VA

The lowest score to cash is 590.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 181 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

4141 Sherman Richard A. Jr 1755884 2,355 Strasburg, VA

4142 Neel Nicholas Z. 1732510 2,332 Blacksburg, VA

1623 Taylor Davis 1728907 2,300 Midlothian, VA

3874 Jones Danny R. Jr 1724914 2,280 Chester, VA

3335 Unroe Allen 1778035 2,279 Galax, VA

3966 Mao Shuo 1732509 2,263 Blacksburg, VA

1627 Jones Stephen P. Jr 1724914 2,255 Chester, VA

3338 Rengers Vickie B. 1728909 2,219 Midlothian, VA

3789 Cox Bethany A. 1755522 2,207 Christiansburg, VA

29410 Brooks Kory H. 1728908 2,200 Midlothian, VA

41411 Norman Angela H. 1728909 2,199 Midlothian, VA

26112 Pritchett Alexander M. 1652642 2,194 Toano, VA

18913 Fox Robert E. 1750660 2,191 UNKNOWN, VA

Virginia State USBC

Current Standings

2024 Virginia State USBC 71st Annual Open Handicap

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings May 13, 2024   04:26 PM Page 8 of 11



Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 181 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

18914 Layne Aaron F. Sr 1728909 2,187 Midlothian, VA

27015 Campbell Danny R. 1750740 2,183 Churchville, VA

31516 Jones Stephen P. Sr 1724914 2,177 Chester, VA

9017 Johnson Jeremy M. 1732509 2,153 Blacksburg, VA

34218 Perdue Danielle N. 1732509 2,151 Blacksburg, VA

18019 Eastridge Christopher C. 1732507 2,136 Blacksburg, VA

36920 Taylor Carroll E. Jr 1728907 2,135 Midlothian, VA

4521 Belt John C. 1728910 2,133 Midlothian, VA

35122 Aloi Beamer M. 1728907 2,130 Midlothian, VA

24323 Coronado Orlando E. 1652642 2,124 Toano, VA

24324 West Jason W. 1728906 2,111 Midlothian, VA

16225 House Aaron S. Jr 1728910 2,108 Midlothian, VA

17126 Brady James R. 1572307 2,106 Norfolk, VA

27927 McMullen Joe W. 1572307 2,097 Norfolk, VA

20728 Leigh Adam R. 1750660 2,096 UNKNOWN, VA

34229 Linkous Jordan A. 1732507 2,092 Blacksburg, VA

18030 Orfield Robert D. 1728904 2,082 Midlothian, VA

930 Brownie Robert A. 1728904 2,082 Midlothian, VA

9032 Fowler Jalen L. 1652642 2,081 Toano, VA

4533 Brooks James T. 1728910 2,079 Midlothian, VA

38734 Lynch John  III 1619198 2,073 Stafford, VA

43235 Amato Ray J. 1754917 2,070 Chester, VA

20735 Barnett James D. 1750661 2,070 Sandston, VA

40537 Mills Alyssa B. 1732510 2,054 Blacksburg, VA

14138 Fial David J. 1728908 2,052 Midlothian, VA

24339 Burton Kenneth Wayne 1728906 2,048 Midlothian, VA

19840 Ashley Robert B. 1750740 2,043 Churchville, VA

35141 Smith Mindy K. 1572307 2,041 Norfolk, VA

18042 Rodgers William  Jr 1750661 2,039 Sandston, VA

32443 Barnett Michelle L. 1750661 2,038 Sandston, VA

14443 Blowers Don E. 1728905 2,038 Midlothian, VA

27045 Weirup James A. 1750660 2,032 UNKNOWN, VA

33346 Carrico Preston C. 1778034 2,027 Galax, VA

12647 Diaz Christian A. 1732505 2,016 Blacksburg, VA

24348 Sams Ronnie S. 1537415 2,013 Aulander, NC

12649 Barnett Justin D. 1750661 2,009 Sandston, VA

13550 Dorris David M. 1619198 2,003 Stafford, VA

22551 Graham Tyler A. 1732510 1,999 Blacksburg, VA

27952 Cochran Steven R. 1728906 1,998 Midlothian, VA

19853 Jackson Raymond L. III 1728908 1,994 Midlothian, VA

40554 Duncan Ronald E. 1732508 1,992 Blacksburg, VA

25255 Wade David A. 1732506 1,980 Blacksburg, VA

27956 Keller Robert L. Jr 1619198 1,976 Stafford, VA

38457 Estrada Victor Manuel  Jr 1754917 1,969 Chester, VA

40558 Welch David Q. 1728906 1,956 Midlothian, VA

36959 Estrada Victor D. 1754917 1,949 Chester, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 181 & Up, Handicapped

Hcap From

24360 Jones James M. 1778034 1,947 Galax, VA

18061 Atkins Stephen D. 1728909 1,945 Midlothian, VA

10862 Longoria Aaron J. 1551824 1,942 Mechanicsville, VA

20763 Fritsch Grayson H. 1732507 1,936 Blacksburg, VA

14464 Anderson Kevin P. 1652642 1,922 Toano, VA

18065 Banicky Melany A. 1537415 1,919 Aulander, NC

29766 Linkous Glenn S. 1732508 1,912 Blacksburg, VA

17167 Underwood Mark R. 1755522 1,908 Christiansburg, VA

9067 Shane Jesse A. 1755522 1,908 Christiansburg, VA

26169 Booth Brandon S. 1732506 1,904 Blacksburg, VA

32470 Phillips Michael D. 1732508 1,893 Blacksburg, VA

23471 Webster Pete A. 1755522 1,884 Christiansburg, VA

24372 Fox Gerry W. 1750660 1,864 UNKNOWN, VA

14473 Banicky John D. 1537415 1,851 Aulander, NC

6374 Poulston Earl W. Jr 1728910 1,848 Midlothian, VA

20775 Linkous Dylan L. 1732508 1,829 Blacksburg, VA

18076 Hobbs Sean 1732505 1,794 Blacksburg, VA

21677 Hanke Ronald G. 1537415 1,787 Aulander, NC

27078 Edwards Kevin D. 1754917 1,756 Chester, VA

19879 Ratcliff Jacob P. 1732506 1,386 Blacksburg, VA

13880 Tucker Dan T. Jr 1728905 1,242 Midlothian, VA

6381 Dempster Michael A. 1781722 742 N. Chesterfield, VA

13582 Blowers Andrew K. 1756331 736 Richmond, VA

12083 Dunbar Jonathan E. 1781722 726 N. Chesterfield, VA

9384 Beilfus Rob 1572233 682 Burke, VA

12385 Gregory George A. 1781722 657 N. Chesterfield, VA

4886 Valley Nicholas J. 1549996 656 Great Falls, VA

The lowest score to cash is 656.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Taylor Davis 1728907 2,138 Midlothian, VA

2 Belt John C. 1728910 2,088 Midlothian, VA

3 Brownie Robert A. 1728904 2,073 Midlothian, VA

4 Johnson Jeremy M. 1732509 2,063 Blacksburg, VA

5 Brooks James T. 1728910 2,034 Midlothian, VA

6 Fox Robert E. 1750660 2,002 UNKNOWN, VA

7 Layne Aaron F. Sr 1728909 1,998 Midlothian, VA

8 Eastridge Christopher C. 1732507 1,956 Blacksburg, VA

9 Carico Adam L. 1778033 1,953 Galax, VA

10 House Aaron S. Jr 1728910 1,946 Midlothian, VA

11 Neel Nicholas Z. 1732510 1,918 Blacksburg, VA

12 Orfield Robert D. 1728904 1,902 Midlothian, VA

13 Blowers Don E. 1728905 1,894 Midlothian, VA

14 Jones Danny R. Jr 1724914 1,893 Chester, VA
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

15 Diaz Christian A. 1732505 1,890 Blacksburg, VA

16 Leigh Adam R. 1750660 1,889 UNKNOWN, VA

17 Rengers Vickie B. 1728909 1,886 Midlothian, VA

18 Barnett Justin D. 1750661 1,883 Sandston, VA

19 Barnett James D. 1750661 1,863 Sandston, VA

20 Jones Stephen P. Sr 1724914 1,862 Chester, VA

21 Rodgers William  Jr 1750661 1,859 Sandston, VA

22 Longoria Aaron J. 1551824 1,834 Mechanicsville, VA

23 Perdue Danielle N. 1732509 1,809 Blacksburg, VA

24 Jackson Raymond L. III 1728908 1,796 Midlothian, VA

25 Norman Angela H. 1728909 1,785 Midlothian, VA

25 Poulston Earl W. Jr 1728910 1,785 Midlothian, VA

27 Graham Tyler A. 1732510 1,774 Blacksburg, VA

28 Sams Ronnie S. 1537415 1,770 Aulander, NC

29 Atkins Stephen D. 1728909 1,765 Midlothian, VA

30 Weirup James A. 1750660 1,762 UNKNOWN, VA

31 Linkous Jordan A. 1732507 1,750 Blacksburg, VA

32 Banicky Melany A. 1537415 1,739 Aulander, NC

33 Fritsch Grayson H. 1732507 1,729 Blacksburg, VA

34 Barnett Michelle L. 1750661 1,714 Sandston, VA

35 Banicky John D. 1537415 1,707 Aulander, NC

36 Amato Ray J. 1754917 1,638 Chester, VA

37 Fox Gerry W. 1750660 1,621 UNKNOWN, VA

38 Webb Corey T. 1732507 1,615 Blacksburg, VA

39 Estrada Victor Manuel  Jr 1754917 1,585 Chester, VA

40 Estrada Victor D. 1754917 1,580 Chester, VA

41 Hanke Ronald G. 1537415 1,571 Aulander, NC

42 Edwards Kevin D. 1754917 1,486 Chester, VA

43 Tucker Dan T. Jr 1728905 1,104 Midlothian, VA

44 Valley Nicholas J. 1549996 608 Great Falls, VA

The lowest score to cash is 608.
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